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DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofMixed-Chpt0 GEORGE RYDER RD10G-12-K1A  1 10710

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 0R20 FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  8,120  8,060 

 BUILDING  0  0 
MID CHATHAMNbhd

 DETACHED  3,300  3,200 Infl1 100

 OTHER  0  0 100Infl2
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1.00
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20
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300 A 5.000  MC 1.00 100 1.00 100 1.00 23,040 1.00 100 1.00 PF2 1.20 8,120107,080

VC

61a      5 x $2008 = $10,040/Nonproductive 61A      1 x 

$115 = $115

 100

MURPHY BRYAN T

MURPHY BRYAN T & RAYMOND 

R D M  TRUST

12/31/2018

09/08/2005

11/13/1984

A

A

A

100

1

1

31757-69

20239-43

4316-27

5.000 Acres
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LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
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SIZE ADJ

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

710A

PHOTO

BUILDING

 11,260  11,420 

MURPHY BRYAN T

104 NAUSET BEACH VIEW PATH

HARWICH, MA 02645

11.33

5.75

2,200

1,100


